
2021093 Cape Town Prokennex Mini 5
GS 14 Gold

1

2

TSA081545

TSA081781

Winelands

Winelands

[1] Mari-Anna VAN ROOYEN

Katryn VAN ROOYEN Walkover

3

4

TSA082236

TSA081702

WP

GN

Jenna HUGHES

Izelee ERASMUS 6-1, 6-2

5

6

TSA091806

TSA071822

WP

WP

Makenzie ROLFE

Anouk FOURIE Walkover

7

8

TSA082649

TSA081511

WP

Winelands

Nhlanla MAFUDUKA

[2] Imke ELS Walkover

Katryn VAN ROOYEN

Jenna HUGHES

7-6, 6-4

Makenzie ROLFE

[2] Imke ELS

6-1, 6-2

Jenna HUGHES

[2] Imke ELS

6-2, 6-1

[2] Imke ELS

Katryn VAN ROOYEN

Makenzie ROLFE 6-4, 6-1

Makenzie ROLFE

C1

BYE

Izelee ERASMUS

C2

BYE

BYE

C3

Izelee ERASMUS

BYE

Izelee ERASMUS

D1

BYE

BYE
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